1979 - 2019

INDEX NAME

BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index

DISCLAIMER 42 3% 75 B

EFFECTIVE DATE
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231
20221231

COMPANY

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

AlA GROUP LTD

MTR CORP

BYD CO LTD-H

XINYI GLASS HOLDINGS LTD

MIDEA GROUP CO LTD-A

BYD COLTD -A

HONG KONG EXCHANGES & CLEAR
SHENZHEN MINDRAY BIO-MEDIC-A
CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES CO-A
PING AN INSURANCE GROUP CO-H
LUXSHARE PRECISION INDUSTR-A
CHINA MERCHANTS BANK-A
ORIENT OVERSEAS INTL LTD
KINGDEE INTERNATIONAL SFTWR
XPENG INC - ADR

GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES I-A
CHINA MERCHANTS PORT HOLDING
FOXCONN INDUSTRIAL INTERNE-A
PING AN INSURANCE GROUP CO-A
CHINA MERCHANTS BANK-H
VIPSHOP HOLDINGS LTD - ADR

EVE ENERGY CO LTD-A

SHENZHEN INOVANCE TECHNOLO-A
SHENZHEN INTL HOLDINGS

ZTE CORP-A

ZHUZHOU KIBING GROUP CO LT-A
CHINA RESOURCES CEMENT
GUANGDONG KINLONG HARDWARE-A
GALAXY ENTERTAINMENT GROUP L
CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES CO-H
HANG SENG BANK LTD

PING AN BANK CO LTD-A

BOC HONG KONG HOLDINGS LTD
GUANGZHOU AUTOMOBILE GROUP-A
S F HOLDING CO LTD-A

NINESTAR CORP-A

CITIC SECURITIES CO-A

MING YANG SMART ENERGY GRO-A
GUANGZHOU AUTOMOBILE GROUP-H
CSG HOLDING CO LTD- A

TCL TECHNOLOGY GROUP CORP-A
ZTE CORP-H

GUANGZHOU BAIYUNSHAN PHAR-A
SHENZHEN SC NEW ENERGY TEC-A
SUNWODA ELECTRONIC CO LTD-A
CITIC SECURITIES CO LTD-H
GUANGZHOU BAIYUNSHAN PHARM-H

YNC]

BB IR
RIBIRE
B AT
EET 28
BRI
EHEA
EET 28
BEBRBFR
LIHETT
Mz
hEFL
AVARE=ES
BERT
K77 B INEIPR
& 1R E PR
INBEREE
BB
HEEED
T EE
S EYL
BERIT
EmSERBRAT
05 ERBE
SCHFEAR
7| El PR
h XA
T EEEH
1558 KB R
XA &
RO R R
R ZE
BERTT
ELRTT
hiREE
[REH
I = 22 3%
hEiES
ARPHES BE
[TREHA
B IR
TCLRHY
hRGAT
Hz=W
EEHL
fREEA
hEiES
Hzx L

TICKER
700 HK
1299 HK
66 HK
1211 HK
868 HK
000333 C2
002594 C2
388 HK
300760 C2
600029 C1
2318 HK
002475 C2
600036 C1
316 HK
268 HK
XPEV UN
000651 C2
144 HK
601138 C1
601318 C1
3968 HK
VIPS UN
300014 C2
300124 C2
152 HK
000063 C2
601636 C1
1313 HK
002791 C2
27 HK
1055 HK
11 HK
000001 C2
2388 HK
601238 C1
002352 C2
002180 C2
600030 C1
601615 C1
2238 HK
000012 C2
000100 C2
763 HK
600332 C1
300724 C2
300207 C2
6030 HK
874 HK

INDEX WEIGHT
11.4%
9.1%
7.6%
4.5%
4.3%
4.1%
4.0%
3.9%
3.7%
3.3%
3.2%
2.7%
2.5%
2.0%
1.9%
1.9%
1.9%
1.9%
1.7%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.4%
1.3%
1.3%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%

All information is provided for reference only. The information contained herein shall not be used for any unlawful or unauthorized purposes. Effort is made to ensure that all information given in this
publication is accurate, but no responsibility or liability can be accepted by BOCI Asset Management Limited or its affiliates, nor their respective directors, officers, employees, partners or licensors for
any errors or for any loss from use of this publication or any of the information or data contained herein. BOCI Asset Management Limited does not guarantee the accuracy, completeness, timeliness or
availability of the information or data contained herein.
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index is the property of BOCI Asset Management Limited, which has contracted with S&P Opco, LLC (a subsidiary of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC) to calculate and
maintain the Index. The Index is not sponsored by S&P Dow Jones Indices or its affiliates or its third party licensors (collectively, “S&P Dow Jones Indices”). S&P Dow Jones Indices will not be liable for
any errors or omissions in calculating the Index. “Calculated by S&P Dow Jones Indices” and the related stylized mark(s) are service marks of S&P Dow Jones Indices and have been licensed for use by
BOCI Asset Management Limited. S&P® is a registered trademark of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC (“SPFS"), and Dow Jones® is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC

(“Dow Jones”).

BOCI Asset Management Limited, as the index owner, makes no express or implied representations or warranties as to (a) the advisability of purchasing or assuming any risk in connection with any
transaction or investment linked to the index, (b) the levels at which the index stands at any particular time on any particular date, (c) the results to be obtained by any party from the use of the Index

or any data included in it for the purposes of issuing any financial instruments or carrying out any financial transaction linked to the index or (d) any other matter.



