

INDEX NAME	EFFECTIVE DATE	COMPANY	公司	TICKER	INDEX WEIGHT
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD	腾讯控股	700 HK	11.4%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	AIA GROUP LTD	友邦保险	1299 HK	9.1%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	MTR CORP	港铁公司	66 HK	7.6%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	BYD CO LTD-H	比亚迪	1211 HK	4.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	XINYI GLASS HOLDINGS LTD	信义玻璃	868 HK	4.3%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	MIDEA GROUP CO LTD-A	美的集团	000333 C2	4.1%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	BYD CO LTD -A	比亚迪	002594 C2	4.0%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	HONG KONG EXCHANGES & CLEAR	香港交易所	388 HK	3.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	SHENZHEN MINDRAY BIO-MEDIC-A	迈瑞医疗	300760 C2	3.7%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES CO-A	南方航空	600029 C1	3.3%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	PING AN INSURANCE GROUP CO-H	中国平安	2318 HK	3.2%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	LUXSHARE PRECISION INDUSTR-A	立讯精密	002475 C2	2.7%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CHINA MERCHANTS BANK-A	招商银行	600036 C1	2.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	ORIENT OVERSEAS INTL LTD	东方海外国际	316 HK	2.0%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	KINGDEE INTERNATIONAL SFTWR	金蝶国际	268 HK	1.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	XPENG INC - ADR	小鹏汽车	XPEV UN	1.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES I-A	格力电器	000651 C2	1.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CHINA MERCHANTS PORT HOLDING	招商局港口	144 HK	1.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	FOXCONN INDUSTRIAL INTERNE-A	工业富联	601138 C1	1.7%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	PING AN INSURANCE GROUP CO-A	中国平安	601318 C1	1.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CHINA MERCHANTS BANK-H	招商银行	3968 HK	1.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	VIPSHOP HOLDINGS LTD - ADR	唯品会控股有限公司	VIPS UN	1.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	EVE ENERGY CO LTD-A	亿纬锂能	300014 C2	1.4%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	SHENZHEN INOVANCE TECHNOLO-A	汇川技术	300124 C2	1.3%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	SHENZHEN INTL HOLDINGS	深圳国际	152 HK	1.3%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	ZTE CORP-A	中兴通讯	000063 C2	1.2%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	ZHUZHOU KIBING GROUP CO LT-A	旗滨集团	601636 C1	1.2%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CHINA RESOURCES CEMENT	华润水泥控股	1313 HK	1.2%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GUANGDONG KINLONG HARDWARE-A	坚朗五金	002791 C2	1.2%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GALAXY ENTERTAINMENT GROUP L	银河娱乐	27 HK	0.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES CO-H	南方航空	1055 HK	0.9%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	HANG SENG BANK LTD	恒生银行	11 HK	0.8%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	PING AN BANK CO LTD-A	平安银行	000001 C2	0.8%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	BOC HONG KONG HOLDINGS LTD	中银香港	2388 HK	0.8%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GUANGZHOU AUTOMOBILE GROUP-A	广汽集团	601238 C1	0.8%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	S F HOLDING CO LTD-A	顺丰控股	002352 C2	0.8%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	NINESTAR CORP-A	纳思达	002180 C2	0.7%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CITIC SECURITIES CO-A	中信证券	600030 C1	0.7%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	MING YANG SMART ENERGY GRO-A	明阳智能	601615 C1	0.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GUANGZHOU AUTOMOBILE GROUP-H	广汽集团	2238 HK	0.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CSG HOLDING CO LTD- A	南 玻	000012 C2	0.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	TCL TECHNOLOGY GROUP CORP-A	TCL科技	000100 C2	0.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	ZTE CORP-H	中兴通讯	763 HK	0.5%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GUANGZHOU BAIYUNSHAN PHAR-A	白云山	600332 C1	0.4%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	SHENZHEN SC NEW ENERGY TEC-A	捷佳伟创	300724 C2	0.4%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	SUNWODA ELECTRONIC CO LTD-A	欣旺达	300207 C2	0.3%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	CITIC SECURITIES CO LTD-H	中信证券	6030 HK	0.2%
BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index	20221231	GUANGZHOU BAIYUNSHAN PHARM-H	白云山	874 HK	0.2%

DISCLAIMER 免责声明

All information is provided for reference only. The information contained herein shall not be used for any unlawful or unauthorized purposes. Effort is made to ensure that all information given in this publication is accurate, but no responsibility or liability can be accepted by BOCI Asset Management Limited or its affiliates, nor their respective directors, officers, employees, partners or licensors for any errors or for any loss from use of this publication or any of the information or data contained herein. BOCI Asset Management Limited does not guarantee the accuracy, completeness, timeliness or availability of the information or data contained herein.

BOCI Greater Bay Area Leaders Index is the property of BOCI Asset Management Limited, which has contracted with S&P Opco, LLC (a subsidiary of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC) to calculate and maintain the Index. The Index is not sponsored by S&P Dow Jones Indices or its affiliates or its third party licensors (collectively, "S&P Dow Jones Indices"). S&P Dow Jones Indices will not be liable for any errors or omissions in calculating the Index. "Calculated by S&P Dow Jones Indices" and the related stylized mark(s) are service marks of S&P Dow Jones Indices and have been licensed for use by BOCI Asset Management Limited. S&P® is a registered trademark of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC ("SPFS"), and Dow Jones® is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC ("Dow Jones").

BOCI Asset Management Limited, as the index owner, makes no express or implied representations or warranties as to (a) the advisability of purchasing or assuming any risk in connection with any transaction or investment linked to the index, (b) the levels at which the index stands at any particular time on any particular date, (c) the results to be obtained by any party from the use of the Index or any data included in it for the purposes of issuing any financial instruments or carrying out any financial transaction linked to the index or (d) any other matter.